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Search first and last name Find event or city
Event
5A Boys
11/03/2023

Round Rock, TX

U*L Cross Country

CLICK HERE FOR LIVE RESULTS

Back to UIL State Cross Country Championships Main
UIL Texas State XC Championships
November 03, 2023

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Table of Contents
Finish List - Boys - SA BOYS
Team Detail - Boys - SABOYS

Top
Overall Finish List - Boys
5A BOYS
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team iM 2M 5K Time Pace Year _
1 (<5) 2601 Ethan Gonzalez N Richland Hills Richland 5:11.8 9:41.4 14:55.8 14:55.8 4:48/M 12
2 (<5) 2499 Andruw Villa Abilene 5:14.6 9:51.5 15:20.3 15:20.3 4:56/M 12
3 (<5) 2627 Edwin Rotich Leander Rouse 5:14.2 9:54.0 15:24.4 15:24.4 4:58/M 12
4 (<5) 2597 Logan Tauch Melissa 5:13.2 9:52.8 15:28.7 15:28.7 4:59/M 12
5 (<5) 2555 Judah Alexander-Macias Frisco Memorial 5:13.0 9:52.0 15:29.3 15:29.3 4:59/M 12
6 1 2548 Zade Kayyali Friendswood 5:12.6 9:56.3 15:30.5 15:30.5 5:00/M 12
7 2 2570 Joseph Wienen Georgetown 5:13.7 9:54.9 15:31.0 15:31.0 5:00/M 12
8 (<5) 2643 Anthony Zapata SA Southwest Legacy 5:15.2 9:57.3 15:31.0 15:31.0 5:00/M 12
9 3 2514 Tyler Westrom Argyle 5:13.2 9:51.5 15:31.2 15:31.2 5:00/M 12
10 4 2565 Nolan House Georgetown 5:14.1 9:53.7 15:31.4 15:31.4 5:00/M 12
11 5 2546 Aiden Fitzgerald Friendswood 5:13.8 9:56.3 15:35.5 15:35.5 5:01/M 10
12 6 2595 Nick Yarad Lucas Lovejoy 5:17.2 9:56.2 15:37.8 15:37.8 5:02/M 12
13 (<5) 2517 Alejandro Ruiz Bastrop Cedar Creek 5:12.6 9:52.3 15:43.8 15:43.8 5:04/M 12
14 7 2591 Caden Gary Lucas Lovejoy 5:15.4 9:55.9 15:46.6 15:46.6 5:05/M 11
15 2543 Miles Westbrook El Paso 5:19.1 10:07.1 15:48.0 15:48.0 5:05/M 11
16 (<5) 2518 Briac Ybanez Belton 5:15.5 10:02.1 15:48.4 15:48.4 5:05/M 12
17 9 2566 Zachary Mangum Georgetown 5:19.3 10:04.2 15:48.6 15:48.6 5:05/M 10
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64

(<5)
(<5)
10
11
12
(<5)
(<5)
13
(<5)
14
(<5)
(<5)
15
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
16
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
17
18
19
20
21
22
(<5)
(<5)
23
24
(<5)
25
26
27
(<5)
28
29
30
31
(<5)
32
(<5)
(<5)
33

2553
2599
2502
2576
2593
2554
2603
2515
2536
2590
2508
2623
2530
2556
2580
2620
2626
2544
2579
2619
2534
2519
2598
2594
2615
2542
2592
2560
2506
2602
2552
2557
2613
2516
2585
2528
2589
2596
2520
2527
2573
2605
2622
2521
2507
2624
2513

Nathanial Guajardo
Aiden Faz

Jack Fink

Elijah Merino
Joseph Reid
Neeraj Kulkarni
Javier Mora-Ortiz
Brian Woolums
Jaxon Asbill
William Carlson
Abdirisak Saidgurhan
Ricardo Chacon
Brett Jacobs
Daniel Escribano
Ibrahim Dawelbeit
Diego Canto
Michael Lopez
Jason Dodd

Ethan Carranza
Luis Tovar

Caden Floyd
Miguel Sanchez
Grady Jenkins
Aaron Wimbish
Charlie Houck

Leo Valenzuela
Devin Muaina
Aiden Maricle
Layton Ybarra
Cooper Lutkenhaus
Josh McCartney
Dylan Grzywinski
Caleb Dehart
David Herring
Trey Scroggins
Wallace Bullock
Henry Bennion
Abdisa Ali

Vance Ballabina
Patrick Bullock
Carson Brown
Grant Currier
Michael Rodriguez
Noah Benn

Parker Maybin
Juan Aguinaga Jr
Lucca Sanabria

Frisco Lebanon Trail

Mont Belvieu Barbers Hill

Aledo

Humble Kingwood Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Pflugerville

Argyle

Dayton

Lucas Lovejoy
Amarillo Palo Duro
Donna North
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Reedy

Lamar Fulshear
CCKing

Leander

Fort Worth South Hills
Killeen Ellison
Boerne Champion
Crandall

Cleburne
Midlothian Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy
Boerne Champion
El Paso

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Aledo

Northwest

Frisco Heritage
Frisco Wakeland
Boerne Champion
Austin McCallum
Longview Pine Tree
Colleyville Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
College Station
Colleyville Heritage
Humble Kingwood Park
Richmond Foster
CC Veterans Memorial
College Station
Amarillo
Edcouch-Elsa

Argyle

5:22.3
5:11.8
5:20.5
5:13.6
5:18.6
5:16.5
5:22.8
5:14.4
5:18.0
5:25.8
5:18.2
5:22.4
5:27.0
5:30.5

5:18.4
5:19.5
5:34.4
5:15.4
5:16.4
5:26.7
5:19.6
5:25.1
5:26.7
5:23.0
5:31.8
5:25.3
5:24.2
5:31.9
5:27.8
5:17.9
5:20.5
5:24.1
5:30.4
5:22.6
5:35.4
5:27.4
5:19.0
5:28.8
5:34.8
5:24.9
5:25.4
5:30.4
5:24.1
5:18.9
5:22.1
5:27.8

10:06.8
9:58.0
10:06.4
10:01.5
10:05.4
9:56.3
10:18.5
10:00.7
10:13.8
10:20.5
10:16.9
10:10.9
10:15.9
10:24.3
10:17.0
10:09.1
10:15.5
10:28.8
10:12.0
10:08.8
10:23.0
10:15.3
10:21.0
10:24.9
10:21.9
10:30.1
10:18.9
10:30.1
10:27.6
10:27.1
10:16.3
10:24.4
10:21.7
10:31.7
10:29.4
10:35.2
10:25.3
10:17.9
10:31.2
10:34.1
10:33.5
10:28.7
10:28.3
10:26.8
10:27.9
10:31.4
10:33.7

15:49.2
15:53.5
15:55.1
15:56.4
15:56.6
15:57.1
16:02.7
16:03.1
16:03.2
16:03.6
16:05.8
16:09.8
16:10.7
16:10.8
16:10.9
16:11.7
16:12.8
16:13.3
16:14.1
16:14.1
16:14.4
16:14.4
16:14.7
16:15.9
16:19.7
16:19.9
16:20.1
16:22.0
16:22.1
16:23.4
16:26.1
16:27.1
16:27.2
16:28.4
16:28.7
16:28.8
16:29.1
16:29.5
16:29.9
16:31.3
16:31.4
16:32.4
16:32.7
16:34.3
16:34.5
16:36.6
16:36.8

15:49.2 5:06/M
15:53.5 5:07/M
15:55.1 5:07/M
15:56.4 5:08/M
15:56.6 5:08/M
15:57.1 5:08/M
16:02.7 5:10/M
16:03.1 5:10/M
16:03.2 5:10/M
16:03.6 5:10/M
16:05.8 5:11/M
16:09.8 5:12/M
16:10.7 5:12/M
16:10.8 5:12/M
16:10.9 5:13/M
16:11.7 5:13/M
16:12.8 5:13/M
16:13.3 5:13/M
16:14.1 5:14/M
16:14.1 5:14/M
16:14.4 5:14/M
16:14.4 5:14/M
16:14.7 5:14/M
16:15.9 5:14/M
16:19.7 5:15/M
16:19.9 5:15/M
16:20.1 5:15/M
16:22.0 5:16/M
16:22.1 5:16/M
16:23.4 5:17/M
16:26.1 5:17/M
16:27.1 5:18/M
16:27.2 5:18/M
16:28.4 5:18/M
16:28.7 5:18/M
16:28.8 5:18/M
16:29.1 5:18/M
16:29.5 5:19/M
16:29.9 5:19/M
16:31.3 5:19/M
16:31.4 5:19/M
16:32.4 5:19/M
16:32.7 5:20/M
16:34.3 5:20/M
16:34.5 5:20/M
16:36.6 5:21/M
16:36.8 5:21/M

11
11
11
11
10
12
12
12
10
11

12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11

11
12

11

12
11
12
11

11
10
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
10
10
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65 34 2563
66 35 2616
67 (<5) 2625
68 (<5) 2588
69 (<5) 2535
70 36 2641
71 37 2561
72 38 2583
73 39 2562
74 40 2614
75 41 2525
76 42 2610
77 43 2636
78 44 2587
79 45 2568
80 46 2522
81 47 2633
82 (<5) 2612
83 (<5) 2611
84 48 2551
85 49 2564
86 50 2650
87 51 2533
88 52 2559
89 53 2645
90 54 2511
91 55 2532
92 56 2582
93 57 2529
94 58 2541
95 59 2567
96 60 2537
97 61 2540
98 62 2538
99 63 2634
100 64 2550
O'All Place Score Bib No
101 65 2549
102 (<5) 2600
103 66 2649
104 67 2531
105 68 2608
106 69 2646
107 70 2500
108 71 2617
109 72 2639
110 73 2505

Lukas Vetkoetter
Benjamin Matamoros
Israel Esparza
Tripp Gray

Aviel Gasko

Josh Sharp

Dax Ritchie

Isaiah Martinez
Grayson Sursa
Matthew Duran
Dylan McCue
Brody Sullivan
Caden Alvarado
Adam Venegas
Xavier Richardson
Justin Boatcallie
Zeke Sanchez
Amisadai Yanez
Michael Perez
Cooper Thompson
Roger Henson
Eduardo Zuniga
George Wilman
John Lensmeyer
Eric Davis

Breck Richardson
Caleb Taylor
Kaleb Lampkin
Kayden Ferguson
Lorenzo Shields
Matthew Morales
Aydan Lugo
Ulysses O'Rourke
Joaquin Moya

Carlos Terrazas-Soberano

Austin Rhea
Name

Aiden Lowery
Isaiah Cox

Aaron Nava

Jason Naja

Brady Lamothe
Octavian De La Serna
Dominick Barrera
Noah Perez
Jackson Cummings
Anderson Smith

Frisco Wakeland
Boerne Champion
Laredo Nixon
Lubbock Monterey
Dallas Wilson

SA Alamo Heights
Frisco Wakeland
Longview Pine Tree
Frisco Wakeland
Boerne Champion
College Station
Richmond Foster
SA Alamo Heights
Longview Pine Tree
Georgetown
College Station
Lockhart

Texas City
Rosenberg Terry
Friendswood
Georgetown
Weslaco East
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Wakeland
Weslaco East
Argyle

Colleyville Heritage
Longview Pine Tree
Colleyville Heritage
El Paso
Georgetown

El Paso

El Paso

El Paso

Lockhart
Friendswood
Team

Friendswood

N Richland Hills Birdville

Weslaco East
Colleyville Heritage
Richmond Foster
Weslaco East
Aledo

Boerne Champion
SA Alamo Heights
Aledo

5:36.9
5:34.7
5:21.3
5:24.0
5:20.0
5:44.1
5:32.9
5:20.9
5:36.3
5:38.5
5:35.7
5:28.6
5:44.9
5:31.1
5:35.0
5:35.6
5:21.0
5:27.7
5:29.0
5:38.8
5:33.1
5:41.0
5:39.9
5:39.1
5:39.5
5:37.3
5:34.0
5:34.4
5:35.2
5:48.7
5:29.4
5:41.1
5:40.5
5:40.9
5:30.7
5:38.5
iMm
5:29.4
5:39.4
5:32.8
5:35.0
5:26.6
5:42.0
5:38.7
5:42.0
5:42.8
5:46.1

10:34.0
10:38.6
10:30.5
10:34.3
10:22.6
10:46.9
10:40.7
10:27.6
10:39.7
10:44.1
10:44.4
10:35.3
10:52.3
10:39.6
10:42.8
10:44.2
10:32.0
10:41.0
10:33.7
10:49.2
10:45.0
10:47.5
10:49.5
10:43.7
10:48.0
10:46.6
10:46.9
10:47.0
10:45.0
11:01.5
10:40.9
10:50.5
10:50.2
10:54.2
10:41.6
10:52.1
2M
10:39.9
10:53.8
10:48.8
10:46.3
10:46.4
10:55.8
10:57.9
10:56.3
10:52.2
11:10.6

16:38.1
16:39.2
16:39.5
16:39.7
16:39.7
16:41.0
16:41.8
16:41.9
16:43.5
16:44.6
16:45.0
16:45.2
16:46.9
16:47.2
16:48.1
16:49.2
16:50.0
16:50.5
16:51.4
16:51.8
16:54.0
16:54.9
16:55.5
16:56.6
16:57.3
16:57.9
16:58.6
16:58.7
16:59.2
17:00.1
17:00.4
17:01.1
17:02.1
17:03.8
17:04.2
17:04.6
5K
17:04.7
17:05.4
17:05.5
17:05.8
17:08.9
17:09.0
17:11.2
17:11.4
17:12.3
17:13.3

16:38.1 5:21/M
16:39.2 5:22/M
16:39.5 5:22/M
16:39.7 5:22/M
16:39.7 5:22/M
16:41.0 5:22/M
16:41.8 5:22/M
16:41.9 5:22/M
16:43.5 5:23/M
16:44.6 5:23/M
16:45.0 5:23/M
16:45.2 5:24/M
16:46.9 5:24/M
16:47.2 5:24/M
16:48.1 5:24/M
16:49.2 5:25/M
16:50.0 5:25/M
16:50.5 5:25/M
16:51.4 5:26/M
16:51.8 5:26/M
16:54.0 5:26/M
16:54.9 5:27/M
16:55.5 5:27/M
16:56.6 5:27/M
16:57.3 5:27/M
16:57.9 5:28/M
16:58.6 5:28/M
16:58.7 5:28/M
16:59.2 5:28/M
17:00.1 5:28/M
17:00.4 5:28/M
17:01.1 5:29/M
17:02.1 5:29/M
17:03.8 5:30/M
17:04.2 5:30/M
17:04.6 5:30/M
Time
17:04.7 5:30/M
17:05.4 5:30/M
17:05.5 5:30/M
17:05.8 5:30/M
17:08.9 5:31/M
17:09.0 5:31/M
17:11.2 5:32/M
17:11.4 5:32/M
17:12.3 5:32/M
17:13.3 5:33/M

12

10
12
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
9

10
10
10
10
12
11
11
10
9

9

12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
9

12
11
12
12
11

Pace Year _

10
11
10
12
12
11
10
12
11
10



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

(<5)
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

2571
2504
2618
2631
2578
2574
2501
2512
2640
2503
2644
2577
2606
2510
2572
2581
2628
2569
2642
2632
2524
2526
2637
2647
2539
2586
2523
2638
2558
2575
2545
2584
2648
2629
2630
2547
2604
2607
2509
2609

Jude Sparkman
Luke Schabel

Luke Grametbauer
Ethan Herrera

Clay White

Mark Johanson
Tyler Connally
Cohen Richardson
Owen Feinstein

Bo Merrill
Joseleovardo Carrizalez
Michael Segura
Will Davis

Emilio Gonzalez
Edun Almeida
Christopher Ahumada
Alejandro Cruz
William Sprowl
Brandon Tragord
Mason Nino

Grant Maraist
Camilo Riano
Santiago Berenguer
Adrianno Gonzalez
Justin Onitveros
Jaidan Tejeda

Eli Frey

Daniel Corso

Adam Lane

JD McCombs

Aiden Dean
Christopher Ramirez
Aron Martinez

Cole Frey

Ivan Gonzales
Teddy Fudge

Cohen Amos

Ryan Evett

Tuscan Bissett
Adam Morse

Georgetown East View
Aledo

Boerne Champion
Lockhart

Humble Kingwood Park
Humble Kingwood Park
Aledo

Argyle

SA Alamo Heights
Aledo

Weslaco East

Humble Kingwood Park
Richmond Foster
Argyle

Humble Kingwood Park
Longview Pine Tree
Lockhart

Georgetown

SA Alamo Heights
Lockhart

College Station

College Station

SA Alamo Heights
Weslaco East

El Paso

Longview Pine Tree
College Station

SA Alamo Heights
Frisco Wakeland
Humble Kingwood Park
Friendswood

Longview Pine Tree
Weslaco East

Lockhart

Lockhart

Friendswood
Richmond Foster
Richmond Foster
Argyle

Richmond Foster

5:39.6
5:41.5
5:38.0
5:29.2
5:47.2
5:41.4
5:47.3
5:37.4
5:50.4
5:44.6
5:41.6
5:46.5
5:31.4
5:39.0
5:46.4
5:37.2
5:29.7
5:39.0
5:52.3
5:38.5
5:46.0
5:39.8
5:44.8
5:47.5
5:46.1
5:44.2
5:39.5
5:52.3
5:45.5
5:50.0
5:40.1
5:34.2
5:50.7
5:52.2
5:38.8
5:44.0
5:48.2
5:47.9
5:40.7
5:51.6

10:57.6
11:03.0
10:51.1
10:48.4
11:06.0
11:01.9
11:.07.0
10:56.9
11:12.7
11:07.9
11:06.3
11:06.0
10:57.7
10:59.6
11:08.5
11:01.9
10:59.3
11:02.1
11:22.8
11:09.2
11:14.7
11:07.0
11:14.3
11:14.7
11:14.9
11:17.9
11:03.7
11:22.7
11:17.8
11:24.5
11:20.3
11:10.9
11:24.6
11:28.8
11:20.7
11:30.2
11:29.1
11:26.4
11:28.5
11:42.3

17:16.4
17:20.6
17:21.1
17:22.1
17:22.5
17:22.6
17:22.9
17:23.3
17:24.4
17:24.4
17:26.3
17:26.6
17:27.4
17:29.7
17:32.7
17:33.6
17:42.0
17:42.1
17:42.8
17:43.1
17:44.7
17:45.4
17:46.8
17:46.9
17:48.0
17:53.6
17:55.0
17:55.4
18:00.7
18:03.7
18:04.3
18:10.2
18:11.2
18:15.5
18:16.5
18:18.9
18:21.3
18:22.4
18:27.9
18:44.7

17:16.4 5:34/M
17:20.6 5:35/M
17:21.1 5:35/M
17:22.1 5:35/M
17:22.5 5:36/M
17:22.6 5:36/M
17:22.9 5:36/M
17:23.3 5:36/M
17:24.4 5:36/M
17:24.4 5:36/M
17:26.3 5:37/M
17:26.6 5:37/M
17:27.4 5:37/M
17:29.7 5:38/M
17:32.7 5:39/M
17:33.6 5:39/M
17:42.0 5:42/M
17:42.1 5:42/M
17:42.8 5:42/M
17:43.1 5:42/M
17:44.7 5:43/M
17:45.4 5:43/M
17:46.8 5:43/M
17:46.9 5:43/M
17:48.0 5:44/M
17:53.6 5:46/M
17:55.0 5:46/M
17:55.4 5:46/M
18:00.7 5:48/M
18:03.7 5:49/M
18:04.3 5:49/M
18:10.2 5:51/M
18:11.2 5:51/M
18:15.5 5:53/M
18:16.5 5:53/M
18:18.9 5:54/M
18:21.3 5:54/M
18:22.4 5:55/M
18:27.9 5:57/M
18:44.7 6:02/M

10
11
12

12
12

12
10
10

10
12
11
10
11
11
12
10
12
12
10
11
11

12
11

12
12
10

12

12
10
11
10
12



Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 56

Bib No
2595
2591
2593
2590
2594
2592
2589

)
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Name
Nick Yarad
Caden Gary

Joseph Reid
William Carlson
Aaron Wimbish
Devin Muaina

Henry Bennion

Team - Georgetown

Team Score (places): 109

Bib No
2570
2565
2566
2568
2564
2567
2569

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Name

Joseph Wienen
Nolan House
Zachary Mangum
Xavier Richardson
Roger Henson
Matthew Morales

William Sprowl|

Team - Boerne Champion
Team Score (places): 133

Bib No
2619
2615
2613
2616
2614
2617
2618

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Name

Luis Tovar

Charlie Houck

Caleb Dehart
Benjamin Matamoros
Matthew Duran
Noah Perez

Luke Grametbauer

Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 154

Bib No
2560
2557
2563
2561
2562
2559
2558

o
\lChU'I-bUJNl—\|o
(7]

Name

Aiden Maricle
Dylan Grzywinski
Lukas Vetkoetter
Dax Ritchie
Grayson Sursa

John Lensmeyer
Adam Lane

Team - Colleyville Heritage
Team Score (places): 176

Pos Bib No

1 2530

Name
Brett Jacobs

Final Team Results - Boys

5A BOYS - 5K Split

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:19:40.8

Year
12
11
10
11
11
11
11

O'All Place
6
7
12
14
17
(20)
(27)

Team Score (times): 1:20:33.3

Year
12
12
10
10

9
12

O'All Place
2

9
45
49

(59)

(90)

Team Score (times): 1:22:25.0

Year

11

12
12
12

O'All Place
16
18
24
35
40
(71)
(75)

Team Score (times): 1:22:52.7

Year
12
10
12
11
11
11

9

Team Score (times): 1:23:05.1

Year
12

O'All Place
21
23
34
37
39
(52)
(101)

O'All Place
15

Ave Time:15:56.1
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
6 15:37.8 15:37.8 0:42.0
13 15:46.6 31:24.4 0:50.8
25 15:56.6 47:21.1 1:00.8
39 16:03.6 1:03:24.8 1.07.8
56 16:15.9 1:19:40.8 1:20.1
16:20.1 1:36:00.9 1:24.3
16:29.1  1:52:30.1 1:33.3
Finish Position - 2
Ave Time:16:06.6
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
2 15:31.0 15:31.0 0:35.1
6 15:31.4 31:02.4 0:35.6
15 15:48.6 46:51.0 0:52.7
60 16:48.1 1:03:39.2 1:52.3
109 16:54.0 1:20:33.3 1:58.2
17:.00.4 1:37:33.7 2:04.6
17:42.1 1:55:15.9 2:46.3
Finish Position - 3
Ave Time:16:29.0
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16 16:14.1 16:14.1 1:18.3
34 16:19.7  32:33.9 1:239
58 16:27.2 49:01.1 1:31.4
93 16:39.2 1:05:404 1:43.4
133 16:44.6 1:22:25.0 1:48.7
17:11.4 1:39:36.4 2:15.6
17:21.1  1:56:57.5 2:25.2
Finish Position - 4
Ave Time:16:34.5

Cum Place

Time

CumTime Time Back

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

21 16:22.0 16:22.0 1:26.2
44 16:27.1 32:49.1 1:31.2
78 16:38.1  49:27.3 1:42.3
115 16:41.8 1:06:09.1 1:46.0
154 16:43.5 1:22:52.7 1:47.7
16:56.6 1:39:494 2:00.8
18:00.7 1:57:50.1 3:04.8

Finish Position - 5

Ave Time:16:37.0

15 16:10.7

16:10.7

1:14.9


dador92
Highlight


2528
2527
2533
2532
2529
2531

N o o b WN

Wallace Bullock
Patrick Bullock
George Wilman
Caleb Taylor
Kayden Ferguson
Jason Naja

Team - Argyle

Team Score (places): 183

Bib No
2514
2515
2513
2511
2512
2510
2509

o
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Name

Tyler Westrom
Brian Woolums
Lucca Sanabria
Breck Richardson
Cohen Richardson
Emilio Gonzalez
Tuscan Bissett

Team - Friendswood

Team Score (places): 183

Pos Bib No
2548
2546
2551
2550
2549
2545

2547

(]
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Name
Zade Kayyali
Aiden Fitzgerald
Cooper Thompson
Austin Rhea
Aiden Lowery
Aiden Dean
Teddy Fudge
Team - El Paso

Team Score (places): 206

Bib No
2543
2542
2541
2537
2540
2538
2539

o
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Name
Miles Westbrook
Leo Valenzuela

Lorenzo Shields
Aydan Lugo
Ulysses O'Rourke
Joaquin Moya
Justin Onitveros

Team - College Station
Team Score (places): 240

Name

Vance Ballabina
Noah Benn
Dylan McCue
Justin Boatcallie
Grant Maraist
Camilo Riano
Eli Frey

11
12
12
11
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:22:32.4
O'All Place

Year
12
12
10
12
12
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:22:07.3

26
29
51
55

(57)

(67)

3
13
33
54
80

(86)
(111)

Year O'All Place

12 1

10 5

10 48

11 64

10 65

12 (103)
12 (108)

Team Score (times): 1:23:11.3

Year O'All Place
11 8

12 19

11 58

12 60

11 61

12 (62)

9 (97)

Team Score (times): 1:24:23.3

Year O'All Place
11 28
12 32
12 41
10 46
12 93
10 (94)
12 (99)

41 16:28.8  32:39.5 1:32.9
70 16:31.3  49:10.9 1:35.5
121 16:55.5 1:06:06.4 1:59.7
176 16:58.6 1:23:05.1 2:02.8
16:59.2 1:40:04.3 2:03.4
17:05.8 1:57:10.1 2:09.9
Finish Position - 6
Ave Time:16:30.4
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
3 15:31.2  15:31.2 0:35.3
16 16:03.1 31:34.3 1:07.3
49 16:36.8  48:11.1 1:40.9
103 16:57.9 1:05:09.1 2:02.1
183 17:23.3 1:22:32.4 2:27.4
17:29.7 1:40:02.1 2:33.9
18:27.9 1:58:30.1 3:32.1
Finish Position - 7
Ave Time:16:25.4
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 15:30.5 15:30.5 0:34.7
6 15:35.5 31:06.1 0:39.7
54 16:51.8  47:57.9 1:56.0
118 17:04.6 1:05:02.6 2:08.8
183 17:04.7 1:22:07.3 2:08.9
18:04.3 1:40:11.6 3:08.5
18:18.9 1:58:30.6 3:23.1
Finish Position - 8
Ave Time:16:38.2
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
8 15:48.0 15:48.0 0:52.2
27 16:19.9 32:07.9 1:.24.1
85 17:00.1  49:08.1 2:04.3
145 17:01.1 1:06:09.2 2:05.3
206 17:02.1 1:23:11.3 2:06.2
17:03.8 1:40:15.1 2:08.0
17:48.0 1:58:03.2 2:52.2
Finish Position -9
Ave Time:16:52.6
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
28 16:29.9  16:29.9 1:34.1
60 16:34.3  33:04.3 1:38.5
101 16:45.0  49:49.3 1:49.1
147 16:49.2 1:06:38.5 1:53.4
240 17:44.7 1:24:23.3 2:48.9
17:45.4 1:42:08.7 2:49.5
17:55.0 2:00:03.7 2:59.2
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Team
Bib No
2502
2506
2500
2505
2504
2501
2503

Team - Longview Pine Tree

Team
Bib No
2585
2583
2587
2582
2581
2586
2584

Team - Humble Kingwood Park

Team

Team

2648
Te

Team - Aledo
Score (places): 249
Name
Jack Fink
Layton Ybarra
Dominick Barrera
Anderson Smith
Luke Schabel
Tyler Connally
Bo Merrill

Score (places): 251

Name

Trey Scroggins

Isaiah Martinez
Adam Venegas

Kaleb Lampkin
Christopher Ahumada
Jaidan Tejeda
Christopher Ramirez

Score (places): 280
Name
Elijah Merino
Carson Brown
Clay White
Mark Johanson
Michael Segura
Edun Almeida
JD McCombs
Team - Weslaco East
Score (places): 321
Name
Eduardo Zuniga
Eric Davis
Aaron Nava
Octavian De La Serna
Joseleovardo Carrizalez
Adrianno Gonzalez
Aron Martinez

am - SA Alamo Heights

Team Score (places): 323

Bib No
2641
2636
2639
2640

Name

Josh Sharp

Caden Alvarado
Jackson Cummings
Owen Feinstein

Year
11
11
10
10
11
9
10

Year
11
12
10
12
11
9
10

Year
11
11
12
12
10
10
12

Year
9
12
10
11
9
11
9

Year
10
10
11
10

O'All Place

10
22
70
73
74

(79)

(82)

O'All Place
25
38
44
56
88
(98)
(104)

O'All Place
11
30
77
78
84
(87)
(102)

O'All Place
50
53
66
69
83
(96)
(105)

O'All Place

36
43
72
81

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:24:02.5

Cum Place

10
32
102
175
249

Ave Time:16:48.5

Time CumTime Time Back
15:55.1  15:55.1 0:59.3
16:22.1  32:17.3 1:26.3
17:11.2  49:28.5 2:15.4
17:13.3 1:06:41.9 2:17.5
17:20.6 1:24:02.5 2:24.8
17:22.9 1:41:25.5 2:27.1
17:24.4 1:58:50.0 2:28.6

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:24:30.2

Cum Place
25
63
107
163
251

Ave Time:16:54.0

Time CumTime Time Back
16:28.7 16:28.7 1:32.9
16:41.9 33:10.6 1:46.1
16:47.2 49:57.8 1:.51.4
16:58.7 1:06:56.6 2:02.9
17:33.6  1:24:30.2 2:37.8
17:53.6 1:42:23.9 2:57.8
18:10.2 2:00:34.1 3:14.3

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:24:39.7

Cum Place
11
41
118
196
280

Ave Time:16:55.9

Time CumTime Time Back
15:56.4 15:56.4 1:00.6
16:31.4  32:27.8 1:35.6
17:22.5 49:50.4 2:26.7
17:22.6 1:07:13.1 2:26.8
17:26.6 1:24:39.7 2:30.7
17:32.7 1:42:12.5 2:36.9
18:03.7 2:00:16.2 3:07.9

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:25:33.1

Cum Place
50
103
169
238
321

Ave Time:17:06.6

Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:25:47.6

Cum Place

36
79
151
232

Time CumTime Time Back
16:54.9 16:54.9 1:59.1
16:57.3  33:52.2 2:01.5
17:05.5 50:57.7 2:09.6
17:09.0 1:08:06.8 2:13.2
17:26.3 1:25:33.1 2:30.5
17:46.9 1:43:20.1 2:51.0
18:11.2 2:01:31.3 3:15.4

Ave Time:17:09.5

Time CumTime Time Back
16:41.0 16:41.0 1:45.2
16:46.9  33:27.9 1:51.0
17:12.3 50:40.3 2:16.5
17:24.4 1:08:04.7 2:28.5
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pos
1
2

2642 Brandon Tragord
2637 Santiago Berenguer
2638 Daniel Corso

Team - Richmond Foster
Team Score (places): 335
Bib No
2605
2610
2608
2606
2604
2607
2609

Name

Grant Currier
Brody Sullivan
Brady Lamothe
Will Davis
Cohen Amos
Ryan Evett
Adam Morse
Team - Lockhart
Team Score (places): 367
Bib No
2633
2634
2631
2628
2632
2629
2630
Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2553 Nathanial Guajardo
2554 Neeraj Kulkarni
Team - Abilene
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2499 Andruw Villa
Team - Belton
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2518 Briac Ybanez
Team - Cleburne
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2519 Miguel Sanchez
Team - Frisco Reedy
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2556 Daniel Escribano
Team - Lubbock Monterey
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

Name

Zeke Sanchez

Carlos Terrazas-Soberano
Ethan Herrera

Alejandro Cruz

Mason Nino

Cole Frey

Ivan Gonzales

10 91 323 17:42.8 1:25:47.6  2:47.0
11 (95) 17:46.8 1:43:344  2:50.9
11 (100) 17:55.4 2:01:29.9 2:59.6
Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 1:26:15.3 Ave Time:17:15.0
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 31 31 16:32.4  16:32.4 1:36.6
9 42 73 16:45.2  33:17.6 1:49.3
12 68 141 17:08.9  50:26.6 2:13.1
12 85 226 17:27.4 1:07:540  2:31.6
10 109 335 18:21.3 1:26:15.3  3:25.4
11 (110) 18:22.4 1:44:37.7  3:26.5
12 (112) 18:44.7 2:03:22.4  3:48.38
Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 1:26:41.7 Ave Time:17:20.3

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 47 47 16:50.0 16:50.0 1:54.1
12 63 110 17:04.2 33:54.2 2:08.4
9 76 186 17:22.1 51:16.4 2:26.3
11 89 275 17:42.0 1:08:58.5 2:46.2
12 92 367 17:43.1 1:26:41.7 2:47.3
12 (106) 18:15.5 1:44:57.2 3:19.6
9 (107) 18:16.5 2:03:13.8 3:20.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 Less Than 5 15:49.2 15:49.2 0:53.4
12 Less Than 5 15:57.1 31:46.3 1:.01.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

12 Less Than 5 15:20.3 15:20.3 0:24.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

12 Less Than 5 15:48.4 15:48.4 0:52.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

12 Less Than 5 16:14.4 16:14.4 1:18.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 Less Than 5 16:10.8  16:10.8 1:15.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back




1

2588 Tripp Gray
Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2596 Abdisa Ali
Team - Edcouch-Elsa
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2624 Juan AguinagaJr
Team - Laredo Nixon
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2625 Israel Esparza
Team - Leander Rouse
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2627 Edwin Rotich
Team - Amarillo
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2507 Parker Maybin
Team - Amarillo Palo Duro
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name

©
(]
]

1

2508 Abdirisak Saidgurhan
Team - Austin McCallum
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
2516 David Herring
Team - Bastrop Cedar Creek
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2517 Alejandro Ruiz
Team - Crandall
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2534 Caden Floyd
Team - Dallas Wilson
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2535 Aviel Gasko
Team - Dayton
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

2536 Jaxon Asbill

12 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
12 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
10 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
10 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
12 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
12 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
Less Than 5

Year O'All Place
12 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
12 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
11 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
12 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
10 Less Than 5

16:39.7  16:39.7 1:43.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:29.5  16:29.5 1:33.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:36.6  16:36.6 1:40.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:39.5  16:39.5 1:43.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
15:24.4 15:24.4 0:28.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:34.5 16:34.5 1:38.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:05.8  16:05.8 1:10.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:28.4  16:28.4 1:32.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
15:43.8  15:43.8 0:48.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:14.4  16:14.4 1:18.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:39.7  16:39.7 1:43.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:03.2  16:03.2 1:07.4



Team - Fort Worth South Hills
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2544  Jason Dodd 11 Less Than 5
Team - Frisco Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2552 Josh McCartney 11 Less Than 5
Team - Frisco Memorial
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2555 Judah Alexander-Macias 12 Less Than 5
Team - Georgetown East View
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2571 Jude Sparkman 10 Less Than 5
Team - Killeen Ellison
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2579 Ethan Carranza 11 Less Than 5
Team - Lamar Fulshear
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2580 Ibrahim Dawelbeit 11 Less Than 5
Team - Melissa
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2597 Logan Tauch 12 Less Than 5
Team - Midlothian Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2598 Grady Jenkins Less Than 5
Team - Mont Belvieu Barbers Hill
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2599 Aiden Faz 11 Less Than 5
Team - N Richland Hills Birdville
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2600 Isaiah Cox 11 Less Than 5
Team - N Richland Hills Richland
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2601 Ethan Gonzalez 12 Less Than 5
Team - Northwest
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:13.3  16:13.3 1:17.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:26.1  16:26.1 1:30.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
15:29.3  15:29.3 0:33.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
17:16.4 17:16.4 2:20.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:14.1  16:14.1 1:18.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:10.9  16:10.9 1:15.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
15:28.7  15:28.7 0:32.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:14.7  16:14.7 1:18.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
15:53.5  15:53.5 0:57.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
17:05.4  17:05.4 2:09.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
14:55.8  14:55.8 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back




1 2602 Cooper Lutkenhaus 9 Less Than 5
Team - Pflugerville

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2603 Javier Mora-Ortiz 12 Less Than 5
Team - Rosenberg Terry
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2611 Michael Perez 11 Less Than 5
Team - Texas City
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2612 Amisadai Yanez 11 Less Than 5
Team - CC King
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2620 Diego Canto 12 Less Than 5
Team - CC Veterans Memorial
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2622 Michael Rodriguez 12 Less Than 5
Team - Donna North
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2623 Ricardo Chacon 12 Less Than 5
Team - Leander
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2626 Michael Lopez 12 Less Than 5
Team - SA Southwest Legacy
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2643 Anthony Zapata 12 Less Than 5
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16:23.4  16:23.4 1:27.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:02.7  16:02.7 1:06.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:51.4  16:51.4 1:55.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:50.5  16:50.5 1:54.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:11.7 16:11.7 1:15.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:32.7  16:32.7 1:36.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:09.8  16:09.8 1:14.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16:12.8 16:12.8 1:17.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
15:31.0  15:31.0 0:35.2
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